
2025-26 MAC Boys and Girls Bowling Schedule (3:45 PM Start Time) 
Home Lanes Name Address Postseason

Division 1 Division 2
Cloverleaf Strike and Spare Lanes 301 Highland Dr. Lodi, OH 44254 Sectionals: 2/15-2/22 Sectionals: 2/8-2/15
Coventry Apollo 3 Bowling Center 3911 S. Main St. Akron, OH 44319 Districts: 2/22-3/1 Districts: 2/15-2/22
Field Kent Lanes 11th Frame 1524 S Water St. Kent, OH 44240 State: 3/6-3/7 State: 2/27-2/28
Norton Charger Lanes 1213 Norton Ave. Norton, OH 44203
Ravenna Spins Bowl Kent 2245 OH-59 Kent, OH 44240
Springfield Spins Bowl Akron 2911 East Waterloo Rd Akron, OH 44312
Streetsboro Kent Lanes 11th Fram 1524 S. Water St. Kent, OH 44240
Woodridge Clutch Lanes 4190 State Rd. Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

Sat 11/15/25 Mon 11/17/25 Weds 11/19/25 Thurs 11/20/25 Fri 11/21/25 Mon 11/24/25 Tues 11/25/24

MAC Pre-Season Woodridge @ Norton Norton @ Coventry Cloverleaf @ Ravenna Coventry @ Woodridge Coventry @ Field Cloverleaf @ Streetsboro
Tournament @ Spins Bowl Streetsboro @ Ravenna Norton @ Streetsboro Field @ Cloverleaf Woodridge @ Springfield

Kent 10:00:00 AM Ravenna @ Norton

Weds 12/3/25 Thurs 12/4/25 Fri 12/5/25 Mon 12/8/25 Tues 12/9/25 Weds 12/10/25 Thurs 12/11/25

Springfield @ Cloverleaf Coventry @ Ravenna Cloverleaf @ Woodridge Ravenna @ Springfield Field @ Springfield Norton @ Field Woodridge @ Ravenna
Streetsboro @ Coventry Springfield @ Norton Streetsboro @ Woodridge Cloverleaf @ Coventry Springfield @ Streetsboro

Fri 12/12/25 Mon 12/15/25 Tues 12/16/25 Weds 12/17/25 Thurs 12/18/25 Mon 1/5/26 Tues 1/6/26

Field @ Woodridge Springfield @ Woodridge Coventry @ Norton Norton @ Cloverleaf Field @ Ravenna Streetsboro @ Norton Field @ Streetsboro
Springfield @ Coventry Cloverleaf @ Springfield

Streetsboro @ Field

Weds 1/7/26 Thurs 1/8/26 Fri 1/9/26 Mon 1/12/26 Weds 1/14/26 Thurs 1/15/26 Fri 1/16/26

Ravenna @ Cloverleaf Coventry @ Streetsboro Norton @ Woodridge Cloverleaf @ Norton Ravenna @ Coventry Ravenna @ Field Norton @ Springfield
Woodridge @ Coventry Norton @ Ravenna Coventry @ Springfield Springfield @ Ravenna Cloverleaf @ Field

Tues 1/20/26 Weds 1/21/26 Thurs 1/22/26 Mon 1/26/26 Weds 1/28/26 Sat 1/31/26

Woodridge @ Streetsboro Field @ Coventry Springfield @ Field Ravenna @ Woodridge Coventry @ Cloverleaf MAC Post-Season
Streetsboro @ Cloverleaf Woodridge @ Cloverleaf Streetsboro @ Springfield Woodridge @ Field Tournament @ Spins Bowl

Ravenna @ Streetsboro Field @ Norton Akron 10:00 am


